
                                         URBANA SCHOOL DISTRICT #116

       Pest Control Calendar

 2018-2019  

Day DATE SCHOOL Service Where in Building Time

Monday 7/9/2018 Leal, Thomas Paine, Yankee Ridge Cracks and Crevice Kitchen after 2:00 pm

Tuesday 7/10/2018 King, Wiley, Dr. Williams, Early Childhood Cracks and Crevice Kitchen after 2:00 pm

Friday 7/20/2018 Central Office, Adult Ed Center, & Old 

Washington

Cracks and Crevice Entire Building TBD

Saturday 8/18/2018 Urbana Middle School Cracks and Crevice Entire Building 8:00am-

10:00pm

Saturday 8/18/2018 Urbana High School Cracks and Crevice Entire Building 10:00am-

2:00pm

Friday 8/17/2018 Urbana Middle School Cracks and Crevice Kitchen after 2:00 pm

Friday 9/14/2018 Urbana Middle School Cracks and Crevice Kitchen after 2:00 pm

Friday 10/12/2018 Urbana Middle School Cracks and Crevice Kitchen after 2:00 pm

Monday 11/12/2018 Urbana Middle School Cracks and Crevice Kitchen after 2:00 pm

Tuesday 12/18/2018 King Cracks and Crevice Kitchen after 2:00 pm

Wednesday 12/19/2018 Thomas Paine, Dr. Williams, Urbana Early 

Childhood, Wiley, Yankee Ridge

Cracks and Crevice Kitchen after 2:00 pm

Thursday 12/20/2018 Leal Cracks and Crevice Kitchen after 2:00 pm

Saturday 12/22/2018 Urbana High School Cracks and Crevice Entire Building 8:00am-

10:00pm

Saturday 12/22/2018 Urbana Middle School Cracks and Crevice Entire Building 10:00am-

2:00pm

Thursday 1/10/2019 Urbana Middle School Cracks and Crevice Kitchen after 2:00 pm

Friday 2/1/2019 Urbana Middle School Cracks and Crevice Kitchen after 2:00 pm

Mon-Fri March 18-22, 2019 All Schools (Spring Break) Cracks and Crevice Kitchen TBD

Thursday 4/11/2019 Urbana Middle School Cracks and Crevice Kitchen after 2:00 pm

Friday 5/3/2019 Urbana Middle School Cracks and Crevice Kitchen after 2:00 pm

Friday 5/31/2018 Leal, Thomas Paine, Yankee Ridge Cracks and Crevice Kitchen after 2:00 pm

Monday 6/3/2019 King, Wiley, Dr. Williams, Early Childhood Cracks and Crevice Kitchen after 2:00 pm

Tuesday 6/4/2019 Urbana Middle School Cracks and Crevice Kitchen after 2:00 pm


